
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

MILLER MOTORSPORTS PARK - TOOELE, UT

ROUND 6 OF 11 - JUNE 16-18, 2006

Repsol Lubricants Superstock Series

HONDA SUMMIT OF SPEED

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

99 G. May  1527.4341

32 E. Bostrom  1827.5092

40 J. Disalvo  1827.5463

1 A. Yates  2327.5694

2 J. Hacking  2227.6825

96 A. Gobert  1527.7016

4 J. Hayes  1027.7187

59 J. Holden  1427.7258

43 J. Pridmore  1727.7709

6 D. Buckmaster  1327.87110

150 M. Lynn  927.92011

416 F. Amantini  1527.99412

15 S. Rapp  827.99513

36 E. Wood  928.01014

25 A. Tamitsuji  1128.01715

18 C. Ulrich  1928.04516

311 R. Pietri  1328.07917

16 M. Craggill  1128.14518

12 B. Attard  1828.23619

13 C. West  1328.30720

907 B. Thompson  928.55221

414 M. Sanchez  1328.77222

616 B. Hendry  1228.81623

103 E. Pinson  529.11624

125 M. Martinez  429.15025

161 S. Zvik  1729.15226

118 L. Williams  1229.28727

81 C. Gittere  729.33128

157 D. Wilson  1129.33529

75 J. Kerker  729.44830

230 C. Ancien  529.48831

269 J. Rock Page  829.53432

355 D. Lippis  1029.63633

851 B. Puetz  1129.80334

767 M. Graeber  1129.91635

9 E. Haugo  530.37436

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

40 J. Disalvo  1841.6301

99 G. May  1941.8162

32 E. Bostrom  1741.9503

96 A. Gobert  1342.1174

4 J. Hayes  1342.1355

2 J. Hacking  2242.1636

1 A. Yates  2142.2807

59 J. Holden  742.3808

18 C. Ulrich  942.3819

150 M. Lynn  1642.38910

43 J. Pridmore  1742.44811

15 S. Rapp  1042.56712

311 R. Pietri  1442.62613

25 A. Tamitsuji  1242.75514

6 D. Buckmaster  1342.78215

12 B. Attard  2542.80116

36 E. Wood  1042.96217

416 F. Amantini  1643.06718

16 M. Craggill  1843.20019

907 B. Thompson  543.42320

414 M. Sanchez  1843.72521

13 C. West  1443.72522

616 B. Hendry  1043.77723

125 M. Martinez  2244.12524

355 D. Lippis  944.40725

81 C. Gittere  644.59226

230 C. Ancien  744.60327

851 B. Puetz  1144.68528

157 D. Wilson  1344.72029

118 L. Williams  1644.81830

103 E. Pinson  1144.91731

75 J. Kerker  645.28532

161 S. Zvik  1645.46633

767 M. Graeber  845.56534

269 J. Rock Page  1045.68635

9 E. Haugo  546.48336

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 J. Hacking  1342.5141

99 G. May  1242.5492

32 E. Bostrom  1742.7553

4 J. Hayes  642.7894

1 A. Yates  1342.7945

40 J. Disalvo  1842.8516

96 A. Gobert  1343.1097

15 S. Rapp  443.1868

59 J. Holden  1843.1979

43 J. Pridmore  1643.22610

150 M. Lynn  243.38311

311 R. Pietri  1943.48612

18 C. Ulrich  943.51113

12 B. Attard  2543.55914

6 D. Buckmaster  1243.63815

16 M. Craggill  1343.78116

25 A. Tamitsuji  1143.86617

36 E. Wood  1643.97818

907 B. Thompson  344.05919

13 C. West  644.18720

416 F. Amantini  444.42921

414 M. Sanchez  244.54622

616 B. Hendry  344.55123

125 M. Martinez  2244.78424

81 C. Gittere  645.07725

157 D. Wilson  1145.08926

355 D. Lippis  745.23727

103 E. Pinson  1145.36328

230 C. Ancien  645.43229

851 B. Puetz  1145.69630

118 L. Williams  445.74631

75 J. Kerker  645.77332

767 M. Graeber  845.77433

161 S. Zvik  1645.83934

269 J. Rock Page  1045.93735

9 E. Haugo  247.29136
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